Therefore, the Executive Director has requested to release the available
amount in the State Head at the earliest.
      2.Government have examined the matter and are pleased to accord
sanction to release the available amount in the State share H/A for
NRLM ₹63,96,62,114/- (Rupees Sixty three crore Ninety six lakh Sixty
two thousand One hundred and fourteen only) towards the aforesaid
Mother Sanction of Central share and corresponding State share for the

year 2025-26 for the implementation NRLM in the State from the current
year's budget provision, as shown in the table below, subject to the
conditions stipulated in the Circular read as 1st paper above.